248
Pneumatic Retractable Fittings
SensoGate® WA 131 H
Sanitary pneumatic retractable fitting for use with commercially available
or customer developed control systems
Universal pneumatic fitting
Based on the proven SensoGate® modular
design principle, the WA 131 H retractable

251
Accessories Order No.
Service set basic equipment ZU 0680
maintenance, repair, retrofit ZU 0740
calibration chamber ZU 0754
Mounting aid for 20 x 2.5 O-rings ZU 0747
for scraper ring ZU 0746
Bellows version for liquid-electrolyte sensors ZU 0739
Material Certificate 3.1 ZU 0708
Air supply for pressurized sensors 7 … 58 psi (0.5 … 4 bar) ZU 0670/1
for pressurized sensors, 14.5 … 101 psi (1 … 7 bar) ZU 0670/2
Hose 20 m (extension for ZU 0670) ZU 0713
Safety weld-in socket, straight,
40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0717
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, beveled
15°, 40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0718
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
252
Pneumatic Retractable Fittings
SensoGate® WA 131 H for sanitary applications
Gaskets Set Contact (process/rinse medium) Order No.